925031

925001
925032
925157

925021
925113
925154
925213

925063
925177

925094

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

925057

925018
925033
925159

925029
925114
925155
925218

925071
925180

925209

SAVITRIBAI

925090

925019
925034
925216

925030
925115
925156
925219

925072
925181

925220

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

GANESHKHIND,
PUNE 411 007
FRIDAY 22 JUNE 2018

RESULT OF M.Sc.

SAVITRIBAI

CONFIDENTIAL
FRIDAY 22 JUNE 2018

RESULT OF M.Sc. ELECTRONICS EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2018

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED AS SUCCESSFUL :-

925162

925020
925035

925058
925119
925158

925093
925214

: 80.81

GRADE

925183

GRADE

925022

925060

GRADE

925059

925120

925160

GRADE

925111
925215

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

GRADE

0

925217

A+

925024

925062

A

925061

925121

925175

B+

925116

SAVITRIBAI

SUMMARY STATISTICS

ELECTRONICS EXAMINATION HELD IN APRIL 2018

1. NO.OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED

2. NO.OF TOTAL ABSENT CANDIDATES

3. NO.OF CANDIDATES APPEARED

4. NO.OF PASSED CANDIDATES

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

WITH

5. NO.OF FAILED CANDIDATES

6. NO.OF CANDIDATES

IN RESERVE

0 GRADE

A+ GRADE

A GRADE

B+ GRADE

B GRADE

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASSING (FOR APPEARED ONLY)

GANESHKHIND,

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

925025 925026 925027
925112 925118 925146

925073 925091 925092
925122 925148 925149
925182 925210 925211

925117 925147 925153

DIRECTOR
BOARD OF EXAM.& EVALU.

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

99

80

23

33

15

19

: 80.81

DIRECTOR

925028
925152

925095
925150
925212

925161

PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
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